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Georgia Republican Presidential Poll — 12.08.11

AMONG THOSE LIKELY TO VOTE IN THE 2012 GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

1. If the Republican presidential primary were held today, would you vote for Michelle Bachmann, Newt Gingrich, Jon Huntsman, Rick Perry, Mitt Romney,
Ron Paul, Rick Santorum, someone else, or do you not know who you would vote for?

Age Race Gender Party
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Republican Democrat Independent

(Base) (516) (83) (165) (139) (129) (459) (26) (26) (5) (243) (273) (377) (24) (115)
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Gingrich 54.1 24.9 48.6 66.2 68.2 57.1 32.7 241 445 53.4 54.8 54.3 48.2 54.8
Romney 12.4 23.8 8.5 13.1 1.4 10.6 75 48.5 12.2 15.1 9.8 13.2 6.1 10.8
Paul 55 12.7 6.9 4.3 1.8 5.9 3.1 .0 12.2 6.6 4.4 3.1 35 11.2
Bachmann 3.8 13.9 43 9 5 4.1 .0 24 .0 5.8 2.0 4.8 .0 1.5
Perry 29 .0 4.4 22 3.6 3.0 .0 .0 17.4 2.0 3.5 35 35 7
Santorum 1.7 .0 27 1.2 1.8 9 .0 17.8 .0 22 1.2 9 .0 45
Huntsman 1.5 .0 3.2 .6 1.1 3 21.3 .0 13.7 1.3 23 .0 3.6 6.1
Someone else 7 .0 .0 1.2 14 .8 .0 .0 .0 1.5 9 .6 .0 1.2
No opinion 17.4 247 214 10.3 10.2 17.2 35.4 7.2 .0 12.1 211 19.6 35.1 9.2
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